UTILITY

ALPINE TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

BP PIPELINES (ALASKA),
INC.

BP TRANSPORTATION
(ALASKA) INC.

CONCOCO PHILLIPS
TRANSPORTATION ALASKA,
INC.

COOK INLET PIPELINE
COMPANY

ENDICOTT PIPELINE
COMPANY

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE
COMPANY

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KENAI-KACHEMAK PIPELINE,
LLC

KENAI- NIKISKI PIPELINE,
LLC

KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY

KOCH ALASKA PIPELINE
COMPANY

KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

MILNE POINT PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

OLIKTOK PIPELINE
COMPANY

2004 Gross Operating Revenue — Pipeline

CLASS™*

A

A

GROSS
PROPERTY
$105,974,110
$5,111,620,972
$205,964,455

$3,049,430,870

$83,356,617
$56,996,127
$2,784,066,730
$18,383,984
$36,831,758
$730,402

$24,537,329
$324,661,885

$136,454,048
$50,557,891

$8,929,092

NET PROPERTY
$90,031,334
$1,243,593,742
$131,177,952

$820,963,639

$28,267,601
$7,814,418
$937,955,824
$6,614,161
$34,599,821
$593,141

$3,053,694
$91,738,096

$39,146,862
$28,305,222

$7,616,216

TOTAL
REVENUE
$31,403,828
$412,680,181
$60,320,909

$339,847,595

$21,026,597
$2,376,120
$361,738,244
$3,952,633
$4,779,835
$5,290,763

$7,131,221
$11,239,524

$24,197,949
$4,502,346

$4,476,979

NET INCOME
$17,573,798
$28,965,344
$23,436,463

$84,970,844

$4,444,370
($1,503,060)
$257,979,017
$1,227,870
$1,854,226
$4,439,104

$424,012
$401,397

$13,468,704
($1,780,972)

$1,585,730

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
35,582,431
144,739,453
25,065,862

1,432,429

6,605,468
8,486,146
69,164,932

139,372,210

11,690,496
11,623,865

126,287,536
18,759,774

9,525,488



UTILITY CLASS™
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE A
COMPANY

UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY A
TOTAL -

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A = $2,500,000

2004 Gross Operating Revenue - Pipeline—2

GROSS NET PROPERTY TOTAL
PROPERTY REVENUE
$25,320,149 $10,290,007 $7,092,543
$142,899,899 $30,669,899 $10,172,747

$12,166,716,318 $3,512,431,629 $1,312,230,014

NET INCOME
$317,086

($2,555,665)
$435,248,268

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
27,405,004
4,536,243

640,277,337



