2004 Gross Operating Revenue – Pipeline

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	А	\$105,974,110	\$90,031,334	\$31,403,828	\$17,573,798	35,582,431
BP PIPELINES (ALASKA), INC.	A	\$5,111,620,972	\$1,243,593,742	\$412,680,181	\$28,965,344	144,739,453
BP TRANSPORTATION (ALASKA) INC.	А	\$205,964,455	\$131,177,952	\$60,320,909	\$23,436,463	25,065,862
CONCOCO PHILLIPS TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, INC.	A	\$3,049,430,870	\$820,963,639	\$339,847,595	\$84,970,844	1,432,429
COOK INLET PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$83,356,617	\$28,267,601	\$21,026,597	\$4,444,370	6,605,468
ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	A	\$56,996,127	\$7,814,418	\$2,376,120	(\$1,503,060)	8,486,146
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$2,784,066,730	\$937,955,824	\$361,738,244	\$257,979,017	69,164,932
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	А	\$18,383,984	\$6,614,161	\$3,952,633	\$1,227,870	139,372,210
KENAI-KACHEMAK PIPELINE, LLC	А	\$36,831,758	\$34,599,821	\$4,779,835	\$1,854,226	-
KENAI- NIKISKI PIPELINE, LLC	А	\$730,402	\$593,141	\$5,290,763	\$4,439,104	-
KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY	А	\$24,537,329	\$3,053,694	\$7,131,221	\$424,012	11,690,496
KOCH ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$324,661,885	\$91,738,096	\$11,239,524	\$401,397	11,623,865
KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	А	\$136,454,048	\$39,146,862	\$24,197,949	\$13,468,704	126,287,536
MILNE POINT PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC	A	\$50,557,891	\$28,305,222	\$4,502,346	(\$1,780,972)	18,759,774
OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$8,929,092	\$7,616,216	\$4,476,979	\$1,585,730	9,525,488

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	A	\$25,320,149	\$10,290,007	\$7,092,543	\$317,086	27,405,004
UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$142,899,899	\$30,669,899	\$10,172,747	(\$2,555,665)	4,536,243
TOTAL	-	\$12,166,716,318	\$3,512,431,629	\$1,312,230,014	\$435,248,268	640,277,337

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

A ≥ \$2,500,000